The OptiFiber Pro OTDR is the Tier 2
(extended) fiber certification solution and
part of the Versiv™ Cabling Certification
product family. The Versiv line also
includes copper certification and OLTS
modules. Versiv is designed around the
revolutionary ProjX™management system
and Taptive™ user interface. ProjX tracks

10 of 14
OptiFiber Pro Ordering Information
Environmental specifications
Operating temperature* -18ºC to 45ºC
Non-operating temperature -30ºC to 60ºC
Operating altitude 4,000 m (13,123 ft), 3,200 m (10,500 ft) with AC adapter
Storage altitude 12,000 m
EMC EN 61326-1
Using battery power. With AC power: 0ºC to 45ºC. Real Time Trace function used for no more than 5 minutes in a 15-minute period. Maximum ambient
temperature is 35ºC for continuous use of the Real Time Trace function.
Do not keep battery at temperatures below -20°C (-4°F) or above 50°C (122°F) for periods longer than one week to maintain battery capacity.
Model Description
OFP-100-M OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR kit
OFP-100-MI OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-100-S OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR kit
OFP-100-SI OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-100-Q OptiFiber Pro QUAD OTDR kit
OFP-100-QI OptiFiber Pro QUAD OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-MM OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR module
OFP-SM OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR module
FI-1000-KIT FI-1000 Fiber Inspector LC, FC/SC BULKHEAD, 1.25 AND 2.5MM UNIVERSAL TIPS in a box
OFPQI-MFP Data Center Fiber (MM/SM) Troubleshooting Kit
OFPMI-MFP Data Center Fiber (MM) Troubleshooting Kit
11 of 14
Accessories Description
MMC-50-SCSC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/SC
MMC-50-SCLC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/LC
MMC-50-SCST Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/ST
MMC-50-SCFC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/FC
MMC-50-LCLC Multimode launch cable 50µ LC/LC
MMC-50-FCFC Multimode launch cable 50µ FC/FC
MMC-50-STST Multimode launch cable 50µm ST/ST
MMC-50-SCE2K Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/E2K
MMC-62-SCSC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/SC
MMC-62-SCLC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/LC
MMC-62-SCST Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/ST
MMC-62-SCFC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/FC
MMC-62-LCLC Multimode launch cable 62.5µ LC/LC
MMC-62-FCFC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm FC/FC
MMC-62-STST Multimode launch cable 62.5µm ST/ST
SMC-9-SCSC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/SC
SMC-9-SCLC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/LC
SMC-9-SCST Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/ST
SMC-9-SCFC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/FC